
Center McMechen Elementary Email Addresses
Baker, Catherine catherine.baker@k12.wv.usTeacher

Blackmore, Sheila sheila.blackmore@k12.wv.usTeacher

Covey, Kristy kcovey@k12.wv.usTeacher

Eller, Jamie jamie.eller@k12.wv.usTeacher

Games, Amy agames@k12.wv.usTeacher

Holt, Arica aholt@k12.wv.usPrincipal

Hooper, Stacy skhooper@k12.wv.usTeacher

Jones, Justin jkjones@k12.wv.usTeacher

Lightner, Brooke blightner@k12.wv.usTeacher

Marsh, Laura laura.marsh@k12.wv.usTeacher

Mozingo, Ruth rmozingo@k12.wv.usTeacher

Park, JeanAnn jgpark@k12.wv.usTeacher

Richmond, Brian brian.richmond@k12.wv.usTeacher

Richmond, Jennifer jennifer.richmond@k12.wv.usTeacher

Schmidt, Shayla shayla.schmidt@k12.wv.usSpeech Therapist

Sherman, Sarah sarah.sherman@k12.wv.usTeacher

Smith, Kelly kesmith@k12.wv.usNurse

Strope, Vicki vicki.strope@k12.wv.usTeacher

Taylor, Edna edna.taylor@k12.wv.usTeacher

Tweedlie, Bethani btweedlie@k12.wv.usTeacher

Wallace, Kathy kathy.wallace@k12.wv.usTeacher

Wharton, Jennifer jennifer.wharton@k12.wv.usCounselor

Winland, Elizabeth elizabeth.winland@k12.wv.usTeacher

Zambito, Dana dzambito@k12.wv.usTeacher


